ANEXO PERSONAL 2026

PERSONA QUE
OCUPA LA PLAZA

PARTIDA

GRATIFICACION

SALARIO BASE

PAGA EXTRA

ANTIGUEDAD

COMPLEMENTO
DISPONIBILIDAD

COMPLEMENTO
COMPLEJIDAD
TECNICA

COMPLEMENTO
PRODUCTIVIDAD

COMPLEMENTO
MAYOR
COMPLEJIDAD
TECNICA

PLAN DE
PENSIONES

BASE SS

SEGURIDAD
SOCIAL

GERENTE

50/161.00/101.00

17.815,20

2.969,20

50/161.00/101.01

57.027,48

9.504,58

50/161.00/160.00

20.784,40

6.235,32

66.532,06

19.959,62

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO

50/161.00/130.00

27.109,92 €

6.880,41 €

3.404,80 €

50/161.00/130.02

3.870,00 €

3.044,16 €

50/161.00/137.00

2.210,76 €

50/161.00/150.00

1.651,66 €

50/161.00/160.00

46.449,95 €

13.934,99 €

INGENIERO TECNICO

50/161.00/130.00

38.204,28 €

8.712,81 €

3.851,10 €

50/161.00/130.02

3.870,00 €

50/161.00/137.00

2.210,76

50/161.00/150.00

2.185,90 €

50/161.00/160.00

56.824,09 €

17.047,23 €

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO

50/161.00/130.00

27.109,92 €

6.880,41 €

2.128,00 €

50/161.00/130.02

3.870,00 €

3.044,16 €

50/161.00/137.00

2.210,76 €

50/161.00/150.00

1.633,42 €

50/161.00/160.00

45.154,91 €

13.546,47 €

INGENIERO TECNICO

50/161.00/130.00

38.204,28 €

8.712,81 €

2.995,30 €

50/161.00/130.02

3.870,00 €

50/161.00/137.00

2.210,76

50/161.00/150.00

2.168,78 €

50/161.00/160.00

55.951,17 €

16.785,35 €

INGENIERO TECNICO

50/161.00/130.00

38.204,28 €

8.712,81 €

2.995,30 €

50/161.00/130.02

3.870,00 €

50/161.00/137.00

2.210,76

50/161.00/150.00

2.168,78 €

50/161.00/160.00

55.951,17 €

16.785,35 €

HABILITADOS

50/161.00/151.00

14.572,56 €

14.572,56 €

14.572,56 €




